ERZ)

PSR S

vy B=E

GRERE)
2004

2006
2007
2014
2017

2018

IRRRITZARTRSFAR FHHEE
=/ -E32vIR - Folim (12)
BAOIST MR #FE

WEOST - THAKER RE
FRRERIST R AE (16)

£ 10 ORAFRMEE A&
BEISTRIURT Y3y AB
LHBEER 6 ROKIE

B (EE F)

CHIEICDLT)
Wigs X RS DOIEREHIEZ L TLET,

{Facebook) https://www.facebook.com/people/Hiromi-Daido/100008323593787



